AGENDA

HOUSE STATE AFFAIRS COMMITTEE HOLTZCLAW SUBCOMMITTEE

HOLTZCLAW 9:00 A.M. Room EW40 Thursday, January 19, 2017

DOCKET NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
<u>15-0606-1601</u>	Rules governing Use of Disaster Emergency Account Funds	Brad Richy, Director, Office of Emergency Management
<u>15-0601-1601</u>	Rules governing Idaho Public Safety Communications Commission	Craig Logan, Idaho Emergency Communication Commission
15-0602-1601	Rules governing Idaho Emergency Communications Commission Grants	Craig Logan, Idaho Emergency Communication Commission
15-0602-1602	Rules governing Idaho Emergency Communications Commission Grants	Craig Logan, Idaho Emergency Communication Commission

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it along with the name of the person or organization responsible to the committee secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Holtzclaw Rep.Smith(Lacey) Rep.Luker

Rep.Manwaring

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Kasey Winder Room: EW46 Phone: 332-1145

email: hstaf@house.idaho.gov